Sioux Falls Mens Slow Pitch - 2024 Championship Night

Time

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

Location

Field E

Field F

Field H

Field E

Field F

Field H

Field F

Division

Wednesday

Thursday Lower

Monday Upper

Tuesday Lower

Tuesday Upper

Monday Lower

Thursday Upper

Tuesday August 20th, 2024
Home Team

(3) Vegas Boys

Score

Away Team

(4) FitLife

Score

(1) Sioux Glass

(3) Crow Bar

(1) Benson Lawn

(3) M&J Premier

(1) Attic/GPAC

(3) We Need Pitchers

(1) Brew Crew

(6) Regulators

(2) Hank Jr Jr & The Boys

(8) C&H Radiator

(1) Garage Force

(3) MMB




